                                    Spectre Sensors
Model 9000 Precision Pressure Transducer
� Transducer is customized to your specific temperatur e
and pressure conditions
� Outputs: 4-20mA, 0-5 Vdc, 0-10 Vdc. Optional 4-wire ,
isolated outputs and RS232/RS485 available.
� Pressure ranges  0-10” WC to 30,000 PSI
� Standard accuracy of 0.05% BFSL (optional 0.03%)

                                    Spectre Sensors
Model 9000 Precision Pressure Transducer
Ordering guide – Example: 9000-A-(0-150PSIG)-2-D-05 -EC2
A (0-150PSIG) 2 D 05 EC2
Pressure Port Range Units Output Accuracy Connector***
A=1/4” MNPT
B=SAE-4
C=Other
D=1/8” MNPT
E=Autoclave
     F-250-C
Specify pressure range
in:  PSI, BAR, kPa or
inches WC.
1=Absolute
2=Gauge
3=Vacuum
4=Sealed
5=Compound
6=Other
D=4-20mA
E=0-5VDC
F=0-10VDC
G=RS232**
H=RS485**
X=Other
(4-wire, isolated
versions available-
contact factory
05=0.05% BFSL*
03=0.03% BFSL*
EC1=36”pigtail
EC2=DIN 43650 with
mate – Large
EC3=Mini DIN
         with mate
EC4=Bendix 6-pin
EC8=J-box with terminal
         strip
EC9=1/2” NPT
          with 36” leads
ECX=Other
*BFSL = Best Fit Straight Line
**Combination 4-20mA + Comms available – consult factory
*** Some outputs may preclude use of certain connectors – consult factory for details
Note: Operating temperature must be specified at ti me of order placement.
Dimensions:
“L” = 4.3” in ranges >300 psi, 5.2” in ranges <300 psi.
Dimensions may vary with options
Spectre Sensors, Inc.
32357 Walker Road
Avon Lake, OH  44012-2224